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Arets Norfolk 2024

Poang fran de 5 basta
utstallningarna

Ch Adorabel Just In Time
(Ch Adorabel Time Bandit x Ch Kinsridge The Bees Knees)
Uppf & Agare Anne Johnsen, Norge

Ch Adorabel Black Magic
(Adorabel Just In Time x Adorabel Little Miss Magic)
Uppf & Agare Anne Johnsen, Norge

Ch Illy Del Mercurio
(Rackartuss Burning Attraction x Dream Del Mercurio)
Uppf Ingrid Bylund, Italien Agare Monica Lindsjo, Segeltorp

Ch Trollangen She
(Clewellyn Pole Position x Trollangen It’s Me)
Agare & Uppf Anette Erlandsson, Aled

Stummelbols This is How
(Adorabel Perfect Timing x Stummelbols Maggie May)
Uppf Gunilla Jansson Agare Annelie Forsner, Riala

Ch Adorabel Perfect Timing
(Adorabel Just In Time x Adorabel Dark Star)
Uppf Anne Johnsen, Norge Agare Heléne Ericsson, Akersberga

Rackartuss Pepe Rosso
(Monterosse Del Mercurio x Rackarstuss Tiara)
Uppf Monica Lindsjé Agare Kerstin Ekengren, Stockholm

Linelves Shimmering Silver
(Heilurihannan Love Bomb x Stummelbols Velma)
Uppf Ingunn Olaussen Agare Eva-Lott Ek Zachrisson, Vasteras

DK JCH, FI JCh Nordic JCh Ryegate’s No Smoke Without Fire
(Jiffy On Your Wishlist x Catastrofe’s Café Bonbon)
Uppf & Agare Annica Wehinger-Redlund, Eskilstuna

Ch Montemerlo Del Mercurio
(Rayban Del Mercurio x Coco Del Mercurio)
Uppf Ingrid Bylund, Italien &gare Monica Lindsjo, Segeltorp
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76,5

70

62,5
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58

57,5

57

51



Arets hane:

Ch Adorabel Just in Time

Ch Adorabel Perfect Timing
Rackartuss Pepe Rosso

Ch Montemerlo Del Mercurio
Ryegate's New Sheriff In Town
Watercroft Hallmark

Jiffy Ticks All The Boxes

Ch Clumme Celebration At Guestling

Adorabel Helt Eventyrlig
Linelves Sparkling Brilliant

Arets tik:

Ch Adorabel Black Magic

Ch llly del Mercurio

Ch Trollangens She
Stummelbol's This is How
Linelves Shimering Silver
Ryegate's No Smoke Without Fire
Ch Stummelbols Prima Vera

Ch Clewelly Himalaya Honey

Ch Glamorly Garpathia

Ch Adorabel Pretty Time Bomb

Arets junior

1. Stummelbols This Is How
Agare Annelie Forsner, Riala

2. Ryegate’s No Smoke Without Fire
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Poang fran de 5 basta
utst

Agare Annica Wehinger-Redlund, Eskilstuna

3. Rackartuss Pepe Rosso

Agare Kerstin Ekegren, Stockholm

4. Watercroft Hallmark
Uppf Ruth Gee, England

Agare Elisabeth Novén-Backstrom, Vellinge

5. Adorabel Helt Eventyrlig

Uppf Anne Johnsen, Norge
Agare Gunilla Jansson, Alunda

62,5

57

49

45

42



Arets Veteran

Illy Del Mercurio
Agare Monica Lindsjo, Segeltorp

Montemerlo Del Mercurio
Agare Monica Lindsjo, Segeltorp

Ch Adorabel A Kind Of Magic
Agare Anne Johnsen, Norge

Ch Stummelols Maggie May
Uppf & Agare Gunilla Jansson, Alunda

Riihimoision Hessu Hopo
Uppf Tarja Latti, Finland
Agare Johanna Pellinen, Finland

Arets uppfodare

1. Kennel Adorabel Anne Johnsen, Norge
2. KennelTrolldngen, Anette Erlandsson, Halmstad
3. Kennel Stummelbols, Gunilla Jansson, Alunda
4. Kennel Ryegate’s, Annica Wehinger-Redlund, Eskilstuna
5. KennelJiffy, Heléne Ericsson, Akersberga
6. KennelLinelves, Ingunn Olaussen, Uppsala
7. Kennel Guestling, Susann Bjorkfall, Fjugesta
8. Kennel Rackartuss, Monica Lindsjo, Segeltorp
9. Kennel Glamorly, Antti Hokkanen, Finland
10. Kennel Karlux, Eija Marina Johansson, Finland
o
Arets avelshane Poang
1. Ch AdorabelJustInTime 213
2. Ch Heilurihannan Love Bomb 160,5
3. Ch Clewellyn Pole Position 139
4. Ch Mainly Quits Comfrey 99
5. Jiffy Stole The Show 89
6. Ch Adorabel Perfect Timing 85,5
7. Ch Jiffy On Your Wishlist 80,5

76,5

51

37

21

10

Poang Antalavkommor

406
178
153,5
145
119
99,5
91

84

83

29
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Antal avkommor
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Arets ave lSt|k Poang Antal avkommor

1. Ch Stummelbols Maggie May 120,5 4
2. Ch Adorabel Dark Star 109 3
3. Ch Stummelbols Velma 99,5 3
4. Clewellyn Prosecco Please 74 3



